FINANCIAL INFORMATION

(from start-up in Jan 2016 to Nov 2016)

EXPENSES

Legal Expenses
Corporation formation
Non-Profit Status
Public Charity Status
IRS Tax exempt Status

CPA Expenses
Establish Transparency Financials
Annual Audits for Web-Site posting
Initial Trial Product Inventory
Lapel Pins, Tie Tacks, Pendants,

Bumper Stickers, Hats, T-shirts,
Iron-on Badges.

Web-Site Development/Maintenance

Advertising

TOTALS

$3,554

500

5,300

900

283

$10,537

DONATIONS

DEFICIT $10,387

MESSAGE FROM OUR CPA

$150

$150

God and County's first tax year ends on 6/30/17. Our goal is to provide their Financial
Information soon thereafter. Fontes & Blum Tax at Sun Lakes PLLC.



