FINANCIAL INFORMATION

(from start-up in Jan 2016 to Nov 2016)

EXPENSES			DONATIONS
Legal Expenses Corporation form Non-Profit Status Public Charity Sta IRS Tax exempt St	tus	\$3,554	\$150
CPA Expenses Establish Transpa Annual Audits for		500 g	
Initial Trial Product Inventory Lapel Pins, Tie Tacks, Pendants, Bumper Stickers, Hats, T-shirts, Iron-on Badges.		5,300	
Web-Site Development/Maintenance		900	
Advertising		283	
	TOTALS	\$10,537	\$150

DEFICIT \$10,387

MESSAGE FROM OUR CPA

God and County's first tax year ends on 6/30/17. Our goal is to provide their Financial Information soon thereafter. *Fontes & Blum Tax at Sun Lakes PLLC.*